I N D U S T R I A L  S E N S O R S  & C O N T R O L S
600 SERIES
Snap-Action
Automatic and Manual reset
Key Features
• Silent Operation
• Voltage Compensating
• Snap Action

and 5 amps inductive / 30 LRA at 480 VAC.
**Use 12 gauge or larger wire size for loads greater than 15 amperes.
How to Order Samples
Device 120 V 240 V 277 V 480 V
When ordering samples, faster
service can be rendered if the
application is described in detail.
Please specify the following:
1. Type relay
2. No. fo samples
3. Heat time:      sec. to      sec.
@         volts@         oF
4. Cool time:
sec. to        sec. after
min. soak time @         oF
5. Heater voltage:
12                208/240
24                277
120
6. Ambient:
Operating:
Min.         oF   Max.         oF
Exposure:
Min.         oF   Max.         oF
7. Switch Action:
A - SPST   N.O.
B - SPST   N.C.
C - SPDT  contacts 1-3 N.O.
D - SPDT  contacts 1-3 N.C.
E - DPST  N.O.
F - DPST  N.C.
J  - DPST  N.C-M.R.
8. Heater Construction:
Separate terminals
Heater common to:
#1   or       #3
9.   Heater terminals:
Solder
.187 x .020 Q.C.
.250 x .032 Q.C.
10. Switch Terminal:
#1          type         Angle
#2          type         Angle
#3          type         Angle
#4          type         Angle
11. Mounting Plate
12. Circuit Diagram
13. Electrical load:
14. Equipment used on:
15. Function of relay
16. Annual volume
Texas Instruments provides customer assistance in varied technical areas. However, TI does not possess full
access to customer’s application data and designs, and therefore, cannot assume responsibility for applying TI